
Purpose: ESRF industrials Liason officers

Date: 17/06/2024

Country User Email Associated People Emails

Belgium Steven Ruyssevelt Steven.RUYSSEVELDT@belspo.be

Switzerland Michel Hübner michel.hubner@epfl.ch

Germany
Ross Killough

Peter Geltenbort

ross.killough@desy.de

peter.geltenbort@lo-desypt.de

Denmark Henrik Bak Jeppesen

Nikolaj Zangenberg

hjep@teknologisk.dk

nzg@teknologisk.dk

Spain Manuel Moreno manuel.moreno@cdti.es

France Dijana Samson dijana.samson@recherche.gouv.fr

Israel Galia Finzi galia@academy.ac.il

Italy

Francesco D'Acapito

Elisabetta Narducci

dacapito@esrf.fr

elisabetta.narducci@spin.cnr.it

Norway Ole Petter Nordahl opn@technologygroup.no

Portugal
Jode Antao

jose.antao@ani.pt

Russian Federation Ekaterinan  Kolesnikova

kolesnikova_ea@nrcki.ru

palex47@mail.ru

Sweden Mike Olsson

ilo@vinnova.se

ilo@bigsciencesweden.se

mike.olsson@bigsciencesweden.se

United Kingdom
Julie Gilbert

tenderopportunities@stfc.ac.uk

julie.gilbert@stfc.ukri.org

mailto:dijana.samson@recherche.gouv.fr

